

21/4/92 & 4/2/592 23rd. 2-2214

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E. E. R. M. D. (u) Gaya **DIVISION**

A. E. R. M. D. (u) FAREHUR **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3298

2/9/05 - 2/1/12

1st and final Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Repair and Maintenance of Road from Raghapur to Pithapur Rly station.					
Under New maintenance Policy 2018.					

Agency: Rani Kumari

Vill- Amra, P.O- Soharbar

P.S- Muffasil 253- Gaya

Order no- MR-2/2023-24 Dated 16/02/24

Agreement no- 25/MR/MBD/2023-24

Date of Commencement - 18.02.2024

Date of Completion - 17.11.2024

Date of measurement.

① Cleaning and Grubbing road
and do do -

$$2 \times 15 \times 30.00 \times 0.750 = 675 \text{ cum}$$

$$C.O - 675 \text{ cum}$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv)	9000mm side octagon				
		1x1-0 no			2-0 nos
(22)	Priming & fixing Boundary pillars				
		1x4-0 no			4-0 nos
(23)	Priming & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Conf. on cc surface				
	2	10	300	0.100	= 60.00 m ²
	2	8	300	0.100	= 48.00 m ²
	2	9	300	0.100	= 54.00 m ²
	2	1	5.0	0.100	= 1.00 m ²
	Total =				163.00 m ²
	Less 1 =				160.00 m ²
(24)	Priming & fixing of Hypocent masonry in boundary of garden				
		1x2-0			2-0 nos

Certificate

Work has been completed as per Specifications & direction of E/I

25/3/24
J.E

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/2	Cleaning and grubbing road				
	lead do do				
0.120 Hec	Qty TMB Page <u>02</u>				9231-00
✓ @ ₹ 76926.08/Hec	— ₹				9231-00
②/2	Box cutting excavation for roadway do do				
150.0438	Qty TMB Page <u>03</u>				
✓ @ ₹ 104.01/m ³	— ₹				15601-00
③/3	Scarifying the existing surfaces				
240.0 m ²	Qty TMB Page <u>02</u>				
✓ @ ₹ 20.61/m ²	— ₹				4946-00
④/4	Construction of Sub grade & shoulder				
	do do do				
	1000 m lead.				
72.0 m ³	Qty TMB Page <u>17A</u>				
✓ @ ₹ 264.72/m ³	— ₹				19060-00
⑤/5	Construction of Sub grade & shoulder				
	100 m lead.				
288.00 m ³	Qty TMB Page <u>17B</u>				
✓ @ ₹ 173.51/m ³	— ₹				49971-00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2h levelling course					
2h foundation					
2.845 m ³ gty mrs page ③					
@ ₹ 5843.06/m ³					₹ 16626=00
24) kg binding work					
Sub Structured					
6.804 m ³ gty mrs page ③/6					
⑦ 6.816 m ³ " " " ④/8					
13.44 m ³					
@ ₹ 6735.42/m ³					₹ 90524=00
25) 30 binding & laying					
Rec alls like					
Booromph-do					
7.504 gty mrs page ②/7					
@ ₹ 3260.61/m					₹ 24454=00
26) 31, 34 painting of parapet					
31 & 34 wall - do do					
28.16 m ² gty mrs page ④/6					
@ ₹ 139.16/m ²					₹ 3919=00
27) 33 plastering with					
Cement mortar do					
15.68 m ² gty mrs page ④/9					
@ ₹ 217.90 217.90/m ²					₹ 3417=00
C.P					₹ 4084151=00

Continuation

Continuation